
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

20 76 Total Team
5 10 2 Marsillan Aguero Lilianny
5 20 8 Borrell Cruz Emily

25 112 Total Team
14 56 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian
35 91 Total Team
14 24 8 Borrell Cruz Emily

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

19 77 Total Team
7 20 16 Acosta Maria
4 15 6 Munoz Alesandra

21 103 Total Team
20 87 6 Munoz Alesandra
32 86 Total Team
19 45 15 Ortiz Karla
10 28 16 Acosta Maria

Best Scorer 19 49 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian23 58 9 Camet Raffaella

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

61 116 Total Team
13 20 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna
12 17 19 Alvarez Henrandez Jennifer
13 52 Total Team
4 14 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian
4 12 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna
7 104 Total Team
5 16 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian
2 19 2 Marsillan Aguero Lilianny

23 Total Team
104 272 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 105 Total Team
18 32 4 Soto Diana
17 29 9 Camet Raffaella
10 49 Total Team
4 15 2 Uribe Mirtha
2 9 4 Soto Diana

11 105 Total Team
5 22 9 Camet Raffaella
3 20 6 Munoz Alesandra

37 Total Team
105 259 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas Abreu Melisa
2 Marsillan Aguero Lilianny
3 Rojas Orta Alena
4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana
6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara
8 Borrell Cruz EmilyL

10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian
12 Cruz Perez Dairilys
13 Giel Ramos Rosanna
18 Matienzo Linares Sulian
19 Alvarez Henrandez Jennifer
20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy M.

L L L L L

5
13
9

19

17
6

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan C., Gala R. (CUB)
Regla R., Torres H. (CUB)

PER • Peru 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Aquino Angelica
2 Uribe Mirtha
3 Herrada Grecia
4 Soto Diana
5 Torres JaniceL
6 Munoz Alesandra
7 Zamudio Ore Yulissa
9 Camet Raffaella

10 La Rosa Zoila
11 Yllescas Clarivett
15 Ortiz Karla
16 Acosta MariaL

L L

L L L L L

1
7

20
1
4
4

23

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Sung Hong (PER)
Alfredo Solis (COR)

Referees: MALDONADO, J. (PUR) & HAMEIGARN, B. (USA)

PER
CUB 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
20

22
25

12
15

105
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:27 0:28 0:17 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

15 5,0006/12/2013
Iquitos
Juan Pinasco Villanueva

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 21:21  Total: 2:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2013 XII Senior Women's Pan American Cup
Preliminary Group B, Iquitos


